

2  
3 SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB26  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 4, lines 16 and 17, delete "or a provider of  
9 communication services"

10  
11 On page 4, after line 17, insert the following new  
12 subdivision and renumber the remaining subdivisions  
13 accordingly:

14 (5) COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE PROVIDER. A provider of  
15 communication service as defined in Section 37-2A-2.  
16

17 On page 6, line 6, after "engaged as a" insert the  
18 following:  
19 communication  
20

21 On page 6, line 6, after "carrier" insert the  
22 following:  
23 or communications service provider  
24

25 On page 10, line 27, after "carrier," insert the  
26 following:  
27 communications service provider,

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25

On page 11, line 6, after "carrier," insert the following:  
communications service provider,

On page 21, lines 16 and 25, after "carrier" insert the following:  
or a communications service provider

On page 22, line 4, after "carrier" insert the following:  
or communications service provider

On page 23, line 5, delete "telephone" and insert in lieu thereof the following:  
service

On page 23, line 6, after "carrier" insert the following:  
or communications service provider

On page 23, lines 7 and 10, after "telephone" insert the following:  
or similarly used device

1                   On page 23, lines 13 and 14, delete "provider of  
2 communication services" and insert in lieu thereof the  
3 following:  
4                   communications service provider